NEW PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES

J.L. FISHER PRODUCTS ARE PROUDLY MADE IN BURBANK, CALIFORNIA U.S.A.







Motion Picture & **Television Equipment**



Accessory Carts

New accessory carts for the Model 10 and 11 Dollies. A timesaving and efficient way to transport and store Dolly accessories from the grip truck to location. One cart for boards and one for other Dolly accessories. Designed for ease of use in many different terrains. The use of the two carts assures ease of movement and maneuverability.

Round Track Wheels for the Model 11 Dolly Safe, smooth easy operation on Round Straight and Curved track. Similar to the Model 10 Track Wheels (TTW)



Hand Hubs

Remove and change tires without tools. Finger grooves on the hub now make it easy to remove and replace the hub by hand. Available for Model 10 and 11 Dollies.



Dolly Jack

A safe way to raise the Dolly for changing tires. i.e. changing pneumatic tires to soft tires or track wheels. For use on the Model 10 and 11 Dollies.



Seat Offset Low

This seat offset is for use on the model 10 Dolly to give the camera operator comfort and flexibility when shooting at low angles; for example, using the low level head.



Utility Tray

A battery placement option closer to the camera position. Available for Model 10 and 11 Dollies.







Waffle Adapter

The Waffle Adaptor (WAT), used on the J.L. Fisher Model 10 Dolly, raises, lowers or offsets the Multi-Position Level Head (SLT) and the Quick Change Low Level Head (LHT). The Waffle Adaptor Plate indexes every 30 degrees on the Dolly's lift beam. The Level Heads (LHT, SLT) index every 30 degrees on the Waffle Adaptor. This allows a wide variety of camera positions unavailable with other products.

J.L. Fisher, Inc. Motion Picture & Television Equipment J.L. Fisher, GmbH Emil-Hoffmann-Str. 55-59 50996 Köln, Germany 1000 Isabel Street, Burbank, CA 91506 U.S.A. Tel: (818) 846-8366 / Fax: (818) 846-8699

Web: www.jlfisher.com e-mail: info@jlfisher.com

Tel: +49 2236 3922 0 Fax: +49 2236 3922 12

Web: www.ilfisher.de e-mail: info@ilfisher.de

Contents © J.L. Fisher, Inc. Printed in U.S.A. 12.10.2007